¥
S

39 $12
39 $12
38 $12
38 $8
38 $8
38 $8
38 $4
38 $4
38 $4
38 $4
37 $4

A-9th $12

Date

Wed 5/12/2018

WINNER

RUNNER UP

3rd
4th
5th

Muhlack, Hans
Speirs, Geoff
Baily, Steve
Menzel, Greg
Manton, Brad
Pryor, Gerald
Warburton, Graham
Rickard, Mike
Hoffmann, Chris
Kitchin, Doug
Mosley, Lachlan

Eagle

Manton, Brad

Competition
Wednesday Stableford

Wednesday 05/12/2018 - STABLEFORD

THE STEPHEN SEMMLER TROPHY
Sponsored by Stephen Semmler
Won by Andrew Heinrich ($20.00)

Total 123 players overall

Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
COMPETITION RESULTS

Club run competition.

Major Prize Winners (Wallet Account Credit)

42

41

40
39cb
39cb

$59
$44
$34
$26
$20

Heinrich, Andrew

Tourneur, Dominic

Hargrave, Gavin
Fraser, Robert
Edwards, Phill

Minor Prize winners (Wallet Account Credit)

37
37
37
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34

4th

B-9th

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$12

NEAREST THE PIN

$12

Kitchin, Bernard
Drummond, Peter
Eyre, Dave
Robinson, Bob
Ward, Garry
Pearce, Larry
Leo, Adrian
Burns, Travis
Cooper, Michael S
Mcdonnell, lan
Wait, Jeff

Schreier, Leigh

Brimson, Colin

34
34
33ch
33ch
33ch
33ch
33ch
33ch
33ch

C-9th

Please see page 2 for terms and conditions for prizes.

Course Details, Players, and score adjustments (*)

Players
123

Course
Blue, Men

PAR
72

$12

Scratch
72

Gepp, Anthony
Brown, Jai

Rixon, Michael
Cruickshank, Colin
Schreier, Leigh
O'Donnell, Rick
Vijayraghavan, Vivek
Flint, Lou

Beal, John

Heinrich, Andrew

Adjustment

Competition ranking is determined by the adjusted score. Actual scores are used for handicapping by Golflink.



Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
Terms and Conditions for Competition Prizes

Club run competitions.

All Prizes including Trophy (overall winner):

For Members,all prizes, major and minor, will be credited to the member's Wallet account, within 7 working
days following the competition. Typically, Midweek, Saturday & Sunday prizes are loaded on the following
Tuesday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday twilight are loaded on Friday, subject to staff availability. We
appreciate your patience

The prize credits added to the Wallet account form part of the overall balance and do not expire. These funds
can be spent in the Bar, Restaurant or Pro Shop.

For visitors winning a voucher prize, a printed voucher will be available, either at presentations or through the
Pro Shop. These may be redeemed for purchases in the Pro Shop or Bar.

Ball prizes:

2nd shot Nearest The Pin prizes are Sponsor provided logo balls, and may be claimed through the Pro Shop if
not handed out at presentations.

Ball rundown prizes are no longer used, and minor prizes are included as Wallet credits as listed on the results
sheet.

All enquiries in relation to prizes should be directed to the Pro Shop by phone on

8270 2208.
Produced by CompRresultMaster version 8.12.09



